


Part No. Description Spec Qty

1 Outer hex bolt M8x25-8.8级 4

2 spring washer φ8x2 4

3 washer φ8x1.6 4

4 Fasten clamp 2

5 pulley hook assembly 1

5-1 bolt m8 1

5-2 screw M6 2

5-3 pin 1

5-4 pulley plywood 2

5-5 rubber washer M8 2

5-6 hook 1

5-7 flat washer M8 1

5-8 lock nut M8 1

5-9 flat washer M6 2

5-10 lock nut M6 2

5-11 pulley 1

6 Socket sunk head screw M8x18-8.8级 2

7 subulate tooth-washer φ8 2

8 Housing cover 1

9 rolling bearing6202 6202 1

10 shaft washer for Rope drum 1

11 rope drum assembly 1

11-1 hook 

11-2 rope thimble

11-3 copin

11-4 buffer spring

11-5 rope block

11-6 steel rope

11-7 rope drum 

11-8 rope pin

12 shaft washer for Rope drum 1

13 socket shaft for rope drum 1

14 flat key 5x10 2

15 rolling bearing6202 6202 2

220/440lb, 440/880lb, 660/1320lb, 880/1760lb Part List



220/440lb, 440/880lb, 660/1320lb, 880/1760lb Part List

16 Outer hex bolt M5x16 6

17 spring washer φ5 10

18 flat washer φ5 10

19 gear box 铝 1

20 Small helical gear 1

21 Snap ring φ15 1

22 paper wahser 1

23 rolling bearing6200 6200 2

24 gear driving shaft 1

25 big helical gear 1

26 front housing cover 1

27 rotor 1

28 stator 1

29 motor housing 1

30 brake spring φ2.2mm 1

31 brake assembly 1

32 rolling bearing6301 6301 1

33 back housing cover 1

34 fan 1

35 fan cover 1

36 Outer hex bolt M5x148 4

37 Cross pan head screw M4x6 4

38 lower airproof loop of junction box 1

39 lower cover of junction box 1

40 flat washer φ4 15

41 Cross pan head screw M4X12 4

42 Cross pan head tapping screw M3x14 6

43 position limited switch 1

44 Snap ring φ8 1

45 button spring loop 1

46 position limited button φ8 1

47 connection ending 1

48 eliciting line 3

49 plug-in Reed Jacket 6.3 2

50 plug-in Reed 6.3 2

51 up airproof loop of junction box 1



220/440lb, 440/880lb, 660/1320lb, 880/1760lb Part List

52 up cover of junction box 1

53 rubber loop φ4 9

54 Cross pan head tapping screw M4x15 9

55 waterproof plug and cable line 3G1.31mm² 1

56 Anti-kink device of cable line M16 3

57 Cross pan head screw M4X8 2

58 spring washer φ4 3

59 Terminal piece φ4x0.5 1

60 tooth washer φ4 2

61 coper head of position limited cable line 11

62 Bilateral switch HY12-9-3 1

63 waterproof loop 1

64 up cover of controlling handle 1

65 capacitor 1

66 airproof loop of controlling handle 1

67 lower cover of controlling handle 1

68 plug-in Reed 6.3 6

69 plug-in Reed Jacket 6.3 6

70 cable line 4x1.31mm*1.76m 1

71 binding 1

72 reed of position limited switch 1

73 tie-in of position limited switch 1

74 Cross pan head screw M4X6 1

75 socket screw M8x40-8.8级 1

76 position limited bracket 1


	EH_FTB_EXD_加拿大PA
	EH_FTB_part list_加拿大PA

